
 8th HbbTV Symposium Awards 2019 - Sponsor / Supporter Contacts

Sponsor-

Type
Sponsor

Sponsor 

booth #
Sponsor contact Sponsor email

ENENSYS #5 Yvan Barbotin yvan.barbotin@enensys.com

Fincons Group #6 Valentina Filippis valentina.filippis@finconsgroup.com 

Google #4 Oliver Friedrich ofriedrich@google.com 

Dolby #2 Tatiana Zakharova Tatiana.Zakharova@dolby.com 

Kineton #3 Annamaria Spera annamaria.spera@kineton.it

RTI Mediaset #7 Angelo Pettazzi angelo.pettazzi@mediaset.it 

Tivù #1 Emanuele Giardina emanuele.giardina@tivu.tv 

Dotscreen #9 Stanislas Sleridon sleridon@dotscreen.com

HD+ - Frank Lilie frank-lilie@hd-plus.de

Icareus #13 Mikko Karppinen mikko.karppinen@icareus.com 

IPONWEB #10 Moritz Wuttke mwuttke@iponweb.net 

IRT #15 Klaus Merkel merkel@irt.de

Marlin #8 Jack Lacy lacy@intertrust.com 

Sofia Digital #14 Juho Mayranpaa juho.mayranpaa@sofiadigital.com 

SUITEST #11 Mirko Nedeljkovic mirko@suite.st

Vewd #17 Frode Hernes frode@vewd.com

Yotta Media Labs #12 Raj Patel raj.pattel@yottamedialabs.com

Kinet - Dominika Nováková dominika.novakova@kinet.cz 

Pieridis TechnoSystems - Panos Pierides panos@pts.gr

Verance Inc. - Jason Patton jpatton@verance.com 

Anixe HD - Emmanouil Lapidakis e.lapidakis@anixe.tv 

CBC - Dr.-Ing. Peter Neumann peter.neumann@cbc.de 

Fraunhofer #16 Louay Bassbouss louay.bassbouss@fokus.fraunhofer.de 
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